
 

February 05, 2021
 

 

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a

discounted fee.Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the

Ameritas PPO.
 

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be lower

when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and

coinsurance.
 

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental

services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 to

verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your

appointment.
 

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Near: Pelham, MA 01002, USA
Network: Classic (PPO) & Plus
Your search criteria was expanded to: 45.0 Miles
Specialty: Pediatric Dentist

 Discount on Non Covered Procedures

 Handicap Accessible

© 2021 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



CONNECTICUT

CLASSIC (PPO)
Hartford 1

Pediatric Dentist 1

MASSACHUSETTS

CLASSIC (PPO)
Franklin 4

Pediatric Dentist 4
Hampden 4

Pediatric Dentist 4
Hampshire 7

Pediatric Dentist 7
Worcester 7

Pediatric Dentist 7

NEW HAMPSHIRE

CLASSIC (PPO)
Cheshire 9

Pediatric Dentist 9

Disclaimer Information 12

Table of Contents

II



Connecticut
Hartford
Pediatric Dentist
Allen, Staci Robinson
Granby Dental LLC
26 E Granby Rd
Granby, CT 06035
(860) 653-7596
Spanish

Bartley, Kadeem
Bartley Dentistry Pplc
697 Poquonock Ave
Windsor, CT 06095
(860) 219-0932
Hindi, Persian, Spanish

Bartley, Kadeem Jameil 
Kids Dental Care
697 Poquonock Ave
Windsor, CT 06095
(860) 219-0932
Spanish

Bloom, Justin R 

Smiles In Bloom LLC
137 Prospect Hill Rd
East Windsor, CT 06088
(860) 254-5840
Ukrainian, Spanish

Chen, Paul
841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Chen, Paul 
242 Trumbull St
Hartford, CT 06103
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Chen, Paul 
366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Chen, Paul
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Chen, Paul
401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Chen, Paul
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Fillmore, Catherine 

Walnut Dental
272 Franklin Ave
Hartford, CT 06114
(860) 296-5437

Gilkes, Lisa Michelle 

242 Trumbull St
Hartford, CT 06103
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Gilkes, Lisa Michelle
841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Gilkes, Lisa Michelle
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Gilkes, Lisa Michelle 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Gilkes, Lisa Michelle
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Gilkes, Lisa Michelle
401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Greene, Ira Marc
Ira M Greene DDS
34 Dale Rd Ste 108
Avon, CT 06001
(860) 674-0874

Guzzardi, Joseph R 

Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Guzzardi, Joseph R 

Dental Associates Of Avon
9 Avonwood Rd
Avon, CT 06001
(860) 284-4411
Spanish, Korean, Hindi, Gujarati, Marathi
(includes Konkani), Bulgarian, Italian,
Punjabi

Huling, Laura B 

Dental Associates Of Ct
381 Hopmeadow St
Weatogue, CT 06089
(860) 651-3781

Huling, Laura B 

Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Huling, Laura B 

Dental Associates Of Avon
9 Avonwood Rd
Avon, CT 06001
(860) 284-4411
Spanish, Korean, Hindi, Gujarati, Marathi
(includes Konkani), Bulgarian, Italian,
Punjabi

Idlibi, Ammar A
401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Idlibi, Ammar A 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Classic (PPO) - February 05, 2021

Disclaimer information on last page 1



Connecticut (cont)

Hartford (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)

Idlibi, Ammar A
841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Idlibi, Ammar A
377 Franklin Ave
Hartford, CT 06114
(860) 296-9910

Idlibi, Ammar A
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Idlibi, Ammar A 

Kids Dental Care
697 Poquonock Ave
Windsor, CT 06095
(860) 219-0932
Spanish

Idlibi, Ammar A
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Iwasaki, John 

Dental Associates Of Ct
381 Hopmeadow St
Weatogue, CT 06089
(860) 651-3781

Iwasaki, John 

Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Iwasaki, John 

Dental Associates Of Avon
9 Avonwood Rd
Avon, CT 06001
(860) 284-4411
Spanish, Korean, Hindi, Gujarati, Marathi
(includes Konkani), Bulgarian, Italian,
Punjabi

Kabakoff, Mitra Y  

Smiles In Bloom LLC
137 Prospect Hill Rd
East Windsor, CT 06088
(860) 254-5840
Ukrainian, Spanish

Kwon, Yoon Joong A 

Connectident LLC
1011 Main St Ste A
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 528-3350

Kwon, Yoon-Joong Allan 

580 Burnside Ave
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 282-9000
Chinese, Thai, Korean, Spanish

Kwon, Yoon-Joong Allan 

W H Hamptons Dental Group
61 S Main St Ste 312
West Hartford, CT 06107
(860) 521-3177
Chinese, Thai, Korean, Spanish

Kwon, Yoon-Joong Allan
609 Farmington Ave Ste Ll2
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 206-9641

Lee, Hyun Jeong
191 Franklin Ave Ste 2R
Hartford, CT 06114
(860) 296-7460

Lee, Hyun Jeong
Buckland Dental Office
194 Buckland Hills Dr Ste 1076
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 644-0099
Hindi, Italian, Korean, Spanish

Lee, Hyun Jeong J 

Buckland Hills Dental
194 Buckland Hills Dr
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 644-0099

Lee, Hyun Jeong J
Bartley Dentistry Pplc
697 Poquonock Ave
Windsor, CT 06095
(860) 219-0932
Hindi, Persian, Spanish

Leung, Jason Se-Chin
West Hartford Family Dentistry PC
342 N Main St Ste 300
West Hartford, CT 06117
(860) 233-0552

Maloney, Trisha 

Walnut Dental
272 Franklin Ave
Hartford, CT 06114
(860) 296-5437

Martinez Cruz, Grisel 
Connectident LLC
1011 Main St Ste A
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 528-3350

Martinez Cruz, Grisel
609 Farmington Ave Ste Ll2
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 206-9641

Mohan, Ritu 

Dental Associates Of Ct
381 Hopmeadow St
Weatogue, CT 06089
(860) 651-3781

Mohan, Ritu 

Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Mohan, Ritu 

Dental Associates Of Avon
9 Avonwood Rd
Avon, CT 06001
(860) 284-4411
Spanish, Korean, Hindi, Gujarati, Marathi
(includes Konkani), Bulgarian, Italian,
Punjabi

Neves, Michelle Grosso 

Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Nghiem, Anne Tran
490 Buckland Rd
South Windsor, CT 06074
(860) 875-0769

Classic (PPO) - February 05, 2021

Disclaimer information on last page 2



Connecticut (cont)

Hartford (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)

Odiaka, Claudia I 
3 Northwestern Dr
Bloomfield, CT 06002
(860) 650-1543
Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Polish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Portuguese,
Tamil

Odiaka, Claudia I 
238C Tolland Tpke
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 327-5990
Spanish, Korean

Odiaka, Claudia I 
118 Elm St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 749-6088
Chinese, Spanish, French, German,
Korean, Polish, French

Odiaka, Claudia I 
170 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06118
(860) 568-3366
Spanish, Korean

Odiaka, Claudia I 
Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Padmanabhan, Pradeepa
94 Connecticut Blvd
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 528-1359
Russian, Chinese, German, Thai

Park, Michael H 

Dental Associates Of Ct
381 Hopmeadow St
Weatogue, CT 06089
(860) 651-3781

Park, Michael H 

Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Park, Michael H 

Dental Associates Of Avon
9 Avonwood Rd
Avon, CT 06001
(860) 284-4411
Spanish, Korean, Hindi, Gujarati, Marathi
(includes Konkani), Bulgarian, Italian,
Punjabi

Raghavendra, Sree
West Hartford Family Dentistry PC
342 N Main St Ste 300
West Hartford, CT 06117
(860) 233-0552

Salas, Moises Yldefonso 

21 Grand St
Hartford, CT 06106
(860) 550-7500
Hindi, Punjabi, Urdu, Spanish

Saniee, Arya 

Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Saniee, Arya 

Dental Associates Of Ct
381 Hopmeadow St
Weatogue, CT 06089
(860) 651-3781

Saniee, Arya 

Dental Associates Of Avon
9 Avonwood Rd
Avon, CT 06001
(860) 284-4411
Spanish, Korean, Hindi, Gujarati, Marathi
(includes Konkani), Bulgarian, Italian,
Punjabi

Wang, Yu Hsiung
841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Wang, Yu Hsiung
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Wang, Yu Hsiung
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Wang, Yu Hsiung 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Wang, Yu Hsiung
401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Wang, Yu-Hsiung 

242 Trumbull St
Hartford, CT 06103
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Weishuhn, David Bruce 

Smiles In Bloom LLC
137 Prospect Hill Rd
East Windsor, CT 06088
(860) 254-5840
Ukrainian, Spanish

Weiss, Howard M
841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Weiss, Howard M
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Weiss, Howard M 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Weiss, Howard M
401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Classic (PPO) - February 05, 2021

Disclaimer information on last page 3



Connecticut (cont)

Hartford (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)

Weiss, Howard M
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Wong, John C 

Bloomfield Pediatric Dentistry
34 Jerome Ave Ste 200
Bloomfield, CT 06002
(860) 731-8899

Massachusetts
Franklin
Pediatric Dentist
Parameswaran, Ashish
Pioneer Valley Pediatric Dentistry
51 Church St
Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 774-2369

Hampden
Pediatric Dentist
Assioun, Patrick F
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Dahiya, Arti 
Childrens Dentistry Of Chicopee
21 Bay State Rd
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 437-8300
Spanish, Russian

Derisse, Debbie K
217 South St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 532-3931
Chinese, Spanish, Hindi, Portuguese,
Punjabi, Polish, Urdu, Vietnamese,
Arabic, Greek

Derisse, Debbie K
1070 Saint James Ave
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 737-5665
French, German, Spanish, Yiddish,
Chinese, Hindi, Portuguese, Punjabi,
Vietnamese, Polish

Derisse, Debbie Kethelyn
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Derisse, Debbie Kethelyn
Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Ghattas, Mary Hanna
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Grieco, James A
Childrens Dentistry Of Springfield
376 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 796-1616
Spanish

Grieco, James A
Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Grieco, James A
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Grieco, James A
Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Grieco, James A
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Grieco, James A
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Herrera, Norma P
217 South St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 532-3931
Chinese, Spanish, Hindi, Portuguese,
Punjabi, Polish, Urdu, Vietnamese,
Arabic, Greek

Herrera, Norma P
1070 Saint James Ave
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 737-5665
French, German, Spanish, Yiddish,
Chinese, Hindi, Portuguese, Punjabi,
Vietnamese, Polish

Herrera, Norma P
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Herrera, Norma P
Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Herrera, Norma P
Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Herrera, Norma P
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Herrera, Norma P
Childrens Dentistry Of Springfield
376 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 796-1616
Spanish

Herrera, Norma P
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Classic (PPO) - February 05, 2021

Disclaimer information on last page 4



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)

Hoffman, Heather Marie
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Hoffman, Heather Marie
Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Hoffman, Heather Marie
New England Family Dentistry PC
376 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 796-1616
Spanish, Arabic, French, Hindi, Pashto,
Persian, Polish, Portuguese, Tamil,
Italian

Javaid, Mariam 

Childrens Dentistry Of Chicopee
21 Bay State Rd
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 437-8300
Spanish, Russian

Khan, Khadija
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Khan, Khadija
Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Khan, Khadija
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Khan, Khadija
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Leung, Derek Lik Szun
1070 Saint James Ave
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 737-5665
French, German, Spanish, Yiddish,
Chinese, Hindi, Portuguese, Punjabi,
Vietnamese, Polish

Leung, Derek Lik Szun
217 South St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 532-3931
Chinese, Spanish, Hindi, Portuguese,
Punjabi, Polish, Urdu, Vietnamese,
Arabic, Greek

Maloney, Trisha
Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Maloney, Trisha
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Maloney, Trisha
Childrens Dentistry Of Springfield
376 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 796-1616
Spanish

Maloney, Trisha A
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Maloney, Trisha A
Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Maloney, Trisha A
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Matthews, Robert L
232 Park St
West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 737-2200

Miller, Raffi
505 Front St
Chicopee, MA 01013
(413) 420-2222
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Miller, Raffi
110 Cherry St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-6270
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Miller, Raffi
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2222
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Miller, Raffi
91 E Mountain Rd
Westfield, MA 01085
(413) 420-6260
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Japanese, Korean, Polish,
Tagalog (Pilipino/Filipino), Vietnamese

Nam, Yea K
Childrens Dentistry Of Chicopee
21 Bay State Rd
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 437-8300
Spanish, Russian

Ninh, Lila
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2222
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Odusanwo, Olutayo Adepeju
Childrens Dentistry Of Chicopee
21 Bay State Rd
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 437-8300
Spanish, Russian

Classic (PPO) - February 05, 2021

Disclaimer information on last page 5



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)

Pelaez Shelton, Rosa E
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2222
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Quinn Sheehan, Maureen Ann
91 E Mountain Rd
Westfield, MA 01085
(413) 420-6260
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Japanese, Korean, Polish,
Tagalog (Pilipino/Filipino), Vietnamese

Quinn Sheehan, Maureen Ann
505 Front St
Chicopee, MA 01013
(413) 420-2222
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Quinn Sheehan, Maureen Ann
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2222
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Quinn Sheehan, Maureen Ann
110 Cherry St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-6270
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Sacheti, Anubha K
217 South St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 532-3931
Chinese, Spanish, Hindi, Portuguese,
Punjabi, Polish, Urdu, Vietnamese,
Arabic, Greek

Sacheti, Anubha K
1070 Saint James Ave
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 737-5665
French, German, Spanish, Yiddish,
Chinese, Hindi, Portuguese, Punjabi,
Vietnamese, Polish

Sajid, Shehzad M
1070 Saint James Ave
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 737-5665
French, German, Spanish, Yiddish,
Chinese, Hindi, Portuguese, Punjabi,
Vietnamese, Polish

Sajid, Shehzad M
217 South St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 532-3931
Chinese, Spanish, Hindi, Portuguese,
Punjabi, Polish, Urdu, Vietnamese,
Arabic, Greek

Sajid, Shehzad M 

Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Sajid, Shehzad M 

Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Sajid, Shehzad M 

Childrens Dentistry Of Springfield
376 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 796-1616
Spanish

Silverman, Arnold David
46 Daggett Dr Fl 1
West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 244-2126

Tajik, Katayoun
Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Tajik, Katayoun
Childrens Dentistry Of Springfield
376 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 796-1616
Spanish

Tajik, Katayoun
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Tajik, Katayoun
Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Tajik, Katayoun
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Tajik, Katayoun
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Veeranna, Santhosh
Childrens Dentistry Of Chicopee
21 Bay State Rd
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 437-8300
Spanish, Russian

Veeranna, Supreeth L
Childrens Dentistry Of Chicopee
21 Bay State Rd
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 437-8300
Spanish, Russian

Vo, Michelle
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Classic (PPO) - February 05, 2021

Disclaimer information on last page 6



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampshire
Pediatric Dentist
Safizadeh, Cyrus
Hampshire Meadow Family & Pediatric
Dent
207 Russell St Ste 18
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 318-4828
Arabic, Spanish

Worcester
Pediatric Dentist
Agarwal, Nidhi
Simply Orthodontics And Pediatrics Fitch
50 Whalon St Ste 1
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 424-4255
Arabic, French, Portuguese, Spanish,
Chinese, Armenian, Russian, Greek,
Hindi

Ahluwalia, Gursimran S
41 Lancaster St Ste 100
Worcester, MA 01609
(508) 754-9825

Asanaki, Elaine 

Pediatric Dentistry And Braces
38 SW Cutoff
Northborough, MA 01532
(508) 709-0385
Spanish

Asanaki, Elaine
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Assioun, Patrick
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Chung, Phil W
135 Boston Tpke
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(508) 425-3316
Spanish, Vietnamese

Derisse, Debbie Kethelyn
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Derisse, Debbie Kethelyn
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Ghattas, Mary Hanna
Pediatric Dentistry And Braces
38 SW Cutoff
Northborough, MA 01532
(508) 709-0385
Spanish

Grieco, James A
Omg Smiles
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Grieco, James A
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Grieco, James A
Central Orthodontic Associates
100 Whalon St Ste 1A
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 345-6911

Grieco, James A
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Herrera, Norma
Pediatric Dentistry And Braces
38 SW Cutoff
Northborough, MA 01532
(508) 709-0385
Spanish

Herrera, Norma
Oral Surgery Partners PC
38 SW Cutoff
Northborough, MA 01532
(508) 244-4444
Spanish

Herrera, Norma
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Herrera, Norma P
544 Southbridge St
Worcester, MA 01610
(770) 916-9000
Spanish

Herrera, Norma P
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Herrera, Norma P
Omg Smiles
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Herrera, Norma P
Central Orthodontic Associates
100 Whalon St Ste 1A
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 345-6911

Hoffman, Heather Marie
Omg Smiles
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Kapadia, Kanchi
10 Winthrop St
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 799-5437
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish

Classic (PPO) - February 05, 2021

Disclaimer information on last page 7



Massachusetts (cont)

Worcester (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)

Khan, Khadija
Pediatric Dentistry And Braces
38 SW Cutoff
Northborough, MA 01532
(508) 709-0385
Spanish

Khan, Khadija
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Khan, Khadija
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Kiang, John P
Rhode Island Childrens Dentistry
27 Galaxy Pass Unit A
Sutton, MA 01590
(508) 792-8500

Kim, Yun Ae
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Kim, Yun Ae
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Leung, Derek Lik Szun
Simply Orthodontics And Pediatrics Fitch
50 Whalon St Ste 1
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 424-4255
Arabic, French, Portuguese, Spanish,
Chinese, Armenian, Russian, Greek,
Hindi

Maloney, Trisha A
Omg Smiles
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Maloney, Trisha A
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Maloney, Trisha A
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Maloney, Trisha A
Central Orthodontic Associates
100 Whalon St Ste 1A
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 345-6911

Nakshabendi, Nora
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Nakshabendi, Nora 

Oral Surgery Partners PC
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Panagiotu, Matthew W
Matthew W Panagiotu DDS
144 Pleasant St
Worcester, MA 01609
(508) 754-9825

Paquin, Nicholas
Rhode Island Childrens Dentistry
27 Galaxy Pass Unit A
Sutton, MA 01590
(508) 792-8500

Richler, Michael D
Howard S Markowitz DDS PC
81 West St
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 534-9216
Spanish

Safizadeh, Cyrus
273 SW Cutoff
Northborough, MA 01532
(508) 393-2522
Portuguese, Spanish

Saito, Tony
67 W Boylston St
West Boylston, MA 01583
(508) 835-6752

Sajid, Shehzad M
544 Southbridge St
Worcester, MA 01610
(770) 916-9000
Spanish

Shemmeri, Thafur R
100 Whalon St
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 342-3004

Tajik, Katayoun
Omg Smiles
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Tajik, Katayoun
Pediatric Dentistry And Braces
38 SW Cutoff
Northborough, MA 01532
(508) 709-0385
Spanish

Tajik, Katayoun
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Tajik, Katayoun
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Classic (PPO) - February 05, 2021

Disclaimer information on last page 8



Massachusetts (cont)

Worcester (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)

Tajik, Katayoun
Central Orthodontic Associates
100 Whalon St Ste 1A
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 345-6911

Tau, Nguyet
135 Boston Tpke
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(508) 425-3316
Spanish, Vietnamese

Veeranna, Supreeth L
Kids Zone
113 Sutton Ave
Oxford, MA 01540
(508) 731-0808

Vera, Chengeto M
41 Lancaster St Ste 100
Worcester, MA 01609
(508) 754-9825

Yavari, Amir S
Rhode Island Childrens Dentistry
27 Galaxy Pass Unit A
Sutton, MA 01590
(508) 792-8500

New Hampshire
Cheshire
Pediatric Dentist
Boswell, Colin
Montshire Pediatric Dentistry PC
165 Winchester St
Keene, NH 03431
(603) 354-3895

Norris, Jonathan Edward
Montshire Pediatric Dentistry PC
165 Winchester St
Keene, NH 03431
(603) 354-3895

Classic (PPO) - February 05, 2021

Disclaimer information on last page 9



A page(s)

Agarwal, Nidhi 7

Ahluwalia, Gursimran S 7

Allen, Staci Robinson 1

Asanaki, Elaine 7

Assioun, Patrick 7

Assioun, Patrick F 4

B page(s)

Bartley, Kadeem 1

Bartley, Kadeem Jameil 1

Bloom, Justin R 1

Boswell, Colin 9

C page(s)

Chen, Paul 1

Chung, Phil W 7

D page(s)

Dahiya, Arti 4

Derisse, Debbie K 4

Derisse, Debbie Kethelyn 4, 7

F page(s)

Fillmore, Catherine 1

G page(s)

Ghattas, Mary Hanna 4, 7
Gilkes, Lisa Michelle 1

Greene, Ira Marc 1

Grieco, James A 4, 7
Guzzardi, Joseph R 1

H page(s)

Herrera, Norma 7

Herrera, Norma P 4, 7
Hoffman, Heather Marie 5, 7
Huling, Laura B 1

I page(s)

Idlibi, Ammar A 1, 2
Iwasaki, John 2

J page(s)

Javaid, Mariam 5

K page(s)

Kabakoff, Mitra Y 2

Kapadia, Kanchi 7

Khan, Khadija 5, 8
Kiang, John P 8

Kim, Yun Ae 8

Kwon, Yoon Joong A 2

Kwon, Yoon-Joong Allan 2

L page(s)

Lee, Hyun Jeong 2

Lee, Hyun Jeong J 2

Leung, Derek Lik Szun 5, 8
Leung, Jason Se-Chin 2

M page(s)

Maloney, Trisha 2, 5
Maloney, Trisha A 5, 8
Martinez Cruz, Grisel 2

Matthews, Robert L 5

Miller, Raffi 5

Mohan, Ritu 2

N page(s)

Nakshabendi, Nora 8

Nam, Yea K 5

Neves, Michelle Grosso 2

Nghiem, Anne Tran 2

Ninh, Lila 5

Norris, Jonathan Edward 9

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

10



O page(s)

Odiaka, Claudia I 3

Odusanwo, Olutayo Adepeju 5

P page(s)

Padmanabhan, Pradeepa 3

Panagiotu, Matthew W 8

Paquin, Nicholas 8

Parameswaran, Ashish 4

Park, Michael H 3

Pelaez Shelton, Rosa E 6

Q page(s)

Quinn Sheehan, Maureen Ann 6

R page(s)

Raghavendra, Sree 3

Richler, Michael D 8

S page(s)

Sacheti, Anubha K 6

Safizadeh, Cyrus 7, 8
Saito, Tony 8

Sajid, Shehzad M 6, 8
Salas, Moises Yldefonso 3

Saniee, Arya 3

Shemmeri, Thafur R 8

Silverman, Arnold David 6

T page(s)

Tajik, Katayoun 6, 8, 9
Tau, Nguyet 9

V page(s)

Veeranna, Santhosh 6

Veeranna, Supreeth L 6, 9
Vera, Chengeto M 9

Vo, Michelle 6

W page(s)

Wang, Yu Hsiung 3

Wang, Yu-Hsiung 3

Weishuhn, David Bruce 3

Weiss, Howard M 3, 4
Wong, John C 4

Y page(s)

Yavari, Amir S 9

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

11



•
•
•

 Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
 
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.
 
Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.
 
Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.
 
DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating.  Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.  Even
with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network provider at
the time dental services are performed.  When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please verify network
participation with the dentist. This PDF directory was produced from dentalnetwork.ameritas.com.
 
Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.
 
Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network.  Ameritas reserves the right to take legal
action against unauthorized use.
 
Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.
 
Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the dental care
professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through communications
received from the dentist when changes occur.
 
Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption
analyses

 
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.
 
In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be submitted
by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.
 
Important Notice
Any provider included in this directory is listed for outpatient services.  In addition, the directory includes information regarding whether
the provider is currently accepting new patients.

Disclaimer Information

12


